Position

Maintenance Lead Worker

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Worker Ill

Harbor Maintenance Worker |l

Maintenance Worker Ill
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Senior Administrative Assistant

Maintenance Worker |l
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |l
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |l
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Reserve - Firefighter

Reserve - Firefighter

Reserve - Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon

Avalon

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$80,743
$61,029
$59,667
$59,267
$58,262
$55,233
$51,391
$49,897
$49,578
$49,009
$48,245
$46,794
$40,821
$39,743
$29,561
$18,765
$16,537
$16,204
$15,259

$5,568

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24.414
$13,404
$12,679
$19,247
$19,545
$23,065
$23,034
$23,050
$21,197
$11,808
$22,755
$22,951
$16,206
$21,960
$13,903
$1,500
$0

$0
$1,341
$0



