Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Lead Worker	Reserve - Firefighter	Avalon	Public Works	\$80,743	\$24,414
Maintenance Worker III		Avalon	Public Works	\$61,029	\$13,404
Maintenance Worker III	Reserve - Firefighter	Avalon	Public Works	\$59,667	\$12,679
Harbor Maintenance Worker II	Reserve - Fire Engineer	Avalon	Public Works	\$59,267	\$19,247
Maintenance Worker III		Avalon	Public Works	\$58,262	\$19,545
Maintenance Worker II		Avalon	Public Works	\$55,233	\$23,065
Maintenance Worker II		Avalon	Public Works	\$51,391	\$23,034
Maintenance Worker II		Avalon	Public Works	\$49,897	\$23,050
Senior Administrative Assistant		Avalon	Public Works	\$49,578	\$21,197
Maintenance Worker II		Avalon	Public Works	\$49,009	\$11,808
Maintenance Worker I		Avalon	Public Works	\$48,245	\$22,755
Maintenance Worker II		Avalon	Public Works	\$46,794	\$22,951
Maintenance Worker I		Avalon	Public Works	\$40,821	\$16,206
Maintenance Worker II		Avalon	Public Works	\$39,743	\$21,960
Maintenance Worker I		Avalon	Public Works	\$29,561	\$13,903
Maintenance Worker I		Avalon	Public Works	\$18,765	\$1,500
Maintenance Worker I		Avalon	Public Works	\$16,537	\$0
Maintenance Worker I		Avalon	Public Works	\$16,204	\$0
Maintenance Worker I		Avalon	Public Works	\$15,259	\$1,341
Maintenance Worker I		Avalon	Public Works	\$5,568	\$0